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contact information

Danny Carmona
Senior Vice President   
(818) 624-6777
dcarmona@exchangeright.com

Danny Carmona
Senior Vice President   
(818) 624-6777
dcarmona@exchangeright.com

Jordan Vena 
Vice President   
(626) 360-1031
jvena@exchangeright.com

Garrett Crown 
Vice President   
(626) 654-1031
gcrown@exchangeright.com

Beth Veloz 
Senior Vice President  
(626) 788-1031
beth@exchangeright.com

Kara Howard 
Director of National Accounts 
(469) 721-0721
khoward@exchangeright.com

Zach Plahn 
Senior Vice President  
(626) 910-0721
zplahn@exchangeright.com

Louis Swingrover
Chief Operating O�cer 
(562) 631-9531
lswingrover@exchangeright.com

Geo� Flahardy
President of Strategic Relations 
(770) 756-1031
g�ahardy@exchangeright.com

Warren �omas 
Managing Partner 
(855) 317-4448
warren@exchangeright.com
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NATIONAL & INSTITUTIONAL ACCOUNTS LEADERSHIP 

PACIFIC NORTHWEST REGION

Erfan Haroon 
Vice President 
(313) 506-8600
eharoon@exchangeright.com

MID-ATLANTIC REGION 

Jon Wright 
Vice President  
(626) 778-1031
jonwright@exchangeright.com

MID-PACIFIC REGION 

Melissa Birdsall
Senior Vice President
(917) 694-1031
mbirdsall@exchangeright.com

Art Miller 
Senior Vice President
(347) 545-1039
amiller@exchangeright.com

Scott Peterman
Vice President 
(847) 796-1031
speterman@exchangeright.com

NORTHEAST REGIONSOUTHWEST REGION

David McCurdy 
Senior Vice President 
(678) 373-8293
dmccurdy@exchangeright.com

Skyler Stanton 
Vice President   
(805) 600-1031
sstanton@exchangeright.com

CENTRAL REGION

Ryan Anderson
Senior Vice President 
(219) 964-5759
randerson@exchangeright.com

GREAT PLAINS REGION

Michele Drummond
Senior Vice President
(689) 910-1031
mdrummond@exchangeright.com

David Flamm
Vice President 
(678) 784-0721
d�amm@exchangeright.com

SOUTHEAST REGION

Matthew Watson
Vice President   
(903) 396-1031
mwatson@exchangeright.com

Michael Leydig
Senior Vice President   
(814) 297-1031
mleydig@exchangeright.com


